
		

		

		
			

						


			Drilldown: references

									
								

												
					Jump to:					navigation, 					search
				

				
				
				
references > date [image: ] : 
					2012 [image: ] or 
					2013 [image: ] or 
					Mar. 2012 [image: ]
					& link [image: ] : 
					www.abet.org/uploadedFiles/Accreditation/Accreditation Process/Accreditation Documents/Current/eaccriteria-2012-2013.pdf [image: ] or 
					None [image: ]

				Click on the filter values below to narrow your results.

				
				
					
					[image: ]
					number:
					

					2 - 3 (3)  · 3 - 5 (3)  · 5 - 30 (8) 
					

				

				
					
					[image: ]
					author:
					

					
						None (3) · 
						IEEE (1) · 
						IEEE Std. (1) · 
						INCOSE (2) · 
						Kinney and Lange, P.A. (1) · 
						L. Bass, P. Clements, and R. Kazman (1) · 
						Project Management Institute and IEEE Computer Society (3) · 
						S. Friedenthal, A. Morre, and R. Steiner (1) · 
						S. Yoo and M. Harman (1)
					

				

				
					
					[image: ]
					article:
					

					
						None (13) · 
						Regression Testing Minimization, Selection and Prioritization: A Survey (1)
					

				

				
					
					[image: ]
					publication:
					

					
						A Practical Guide to SysML: The Systems Modeling Language (1) · 
						IEEE Std. 1012-2012 Standard for System and Software Verification and Validation (1) · 
						IEEE Std. 828-2012, Standard forConfiguration Management in Systems and Software Engineering (2) · 
						Intellectual Property Law for Business Lawyers (1) · 
						ISO/IEC/IEEE P29119-1/DIS Draft Standard for Software and Systems Engineering— Software Testing—Part 1: Concepts and Definitions (1) · 
						Metrics and Models in Software Quality Engineering (1) · 
						P730™/D8 Draft Standard for Software Quality Assurance Processes (1) · 
						Software Architecture in Practice (1) · 
						Software Extension to the PMBOK® Guide Fifth Edition, ed: (2) · 
						Software Testing Verification and Reliability (1) · 
						Systems Engineering Handbook: A Guide for System Life Cycle Processes and Activities (2)
					

				

				
					
					[image: ]
					edition:
					

					
						None (8) · 
						2nd ed. (1) · 
						3rd ed. (1) · 
						5th ed. (1) · 
						version 3.2.2 (2) · 
						vol. 22, no. 2 (1)
					

				

				
					
					[image: ]
					publisher:
					

					
						None (1) · 
						Addison-Wesley Professional (1) · 
						IEEE (4) · 
						International Council on Systems Engineering (2) · 
						ISO/IEC/IEEE (1) · 
						Morgan Kaufmann (1) · 
						Project Management Institute (3) · 
						Thomson West (1)
					

				

				
					
					[image: ]
					issue:
					

					
						None (14)
					

				

				
					
					[image: ]
					date: (Click arrow to add another value)
					

					
						2011 · 
				2012 · 
						2003 · 
						2009 · 
						Mar. 1994 · 
						1994 · 
						Mar.-Apr. 1998 · 
						2006 · 
						2008 · 
						2010 · 
						2001 · 
						1996 · 
						Dec. 1997 · 
						1970 · 
				Mar. 2012 · 
						2002 · 
						1993 · 
						Jan. 2010 · 
						Sep-Oct. 2011 · 
						2007 · 
						1999 · 
						2000 · 
						1997 · 
						1995 · 
				2013 · 
						2004 · 
						1990 · 
						1981 · 
						1979 · 
						1989 · 
						2005 · 
						1988 · 
						1998 · 
						Other · 
						None
					

				

				
					
					[image: ]
					part:
					

					
						None (13) · 
						pp. 67-120 (1)
					

				

				
					
					[image: ]
					link: (Click arrow to add another value)
					

					
						 · 
						http://www.cs.utexas.edu/users/EWD/ewd02xx/EWD249.PDF · 
						http://resources.sei.cmu.edu/library/asset-view.cfm?assetID=9661 · 
						http://resources.sei.cmu.edu/library/asset-view.cfm?assetID=8065. · 
						http://sites.computer.org/ccse/SE2004Volume.pdf · 
						www.engineerscanada.ca/files/w Accreditation Criteria Procedures 2011.pdf · 
						www.abet.org/uploadedFiles/Accreditation/Accreditation Process/Accreditation Documents/Current/eaccriteria-2012-2013.pdf · 
						www.acm.org/serving/se/code.htm · 
						Other · 
						None
					

				

				
 
Showing below up to 14 results in range #1 to #14.

View (previous 250  |  next 250) (20 | 50 | 100 | 250 | 500)

			
				C

					Chapter 10: Software Quality
	Chapter 10: Software Quality
	Chapter 11: Software Engineering Professional Practice
	Chapter 12: Software Engineering Economics
	Chapter 12: Software Engineering Economics


			
 
			
				C cont.

					Chapter 1: Software Requirements
	Chapter 1: Software Requirements
	Chapter 2: Software Design
	Chapter 4: Software Testing
	Chapter 4: Software Testing


			
 
			
				C cont.

					Chapter 6: Software Configuration Management
	Chapter 7: Software Engineering Management
	Chapter 8: Software Engineering Process


				T

					Test



 

View (previous 250  |  next 250) (20 | 50 | 100 | 250 | 500)


			
 

					
						Retrieved from "http://swebokwiki.org/Special:Drilldown/references"					

				
				

							

		

		
			Navigation menu


			
									
						Personal tools

							Log in
	Request account


					

									
										
						Namespaces

							Special page


					

										
												
							Variants
						


						
							

						

					

									

				
										
						Views

						

					

										
						More


						
							

						

					

										
						
							Search
						


						
							
														

						

					

									

			

			
				

						
			Test1


			
									

							

		

			
			QuickLinks


			
										Main page
	SWEBOK Board
	Acknowledgements and Release History
	How to Read the SWEBOK
	Download SWEBOK PDF
	Recent changes
	Help


							

		

			
			Table of Contents


			
										1. Software Requirements
	2. Software Design
	3. Software Construction
	4. Software Testing
	5. Software Maintenance
	6. Software Configuration Management
	7. Software Engineering Management
	8. Software Engineering Process
	9. Software Engineering Models
	10. Software Quality
	11. Software Engineering Professional Practice
	12. Software Engineering Economics
	13. Computing Foundations
	14. Mathematical Foundations
	15. Engineering Foundations


							

		

			
			Tools


			
										Special pages
	Printable version


							

		

				

		

		
								Privacy policy
	About SWEBOK
	Disclaimers


											
							[image: Powered by MediaWiki]						


						

		

		




	